
O2LUX #5 - Croix Rouge
Croix Rouge 23.3.2024

SUD O LUX

Alice PIETERS
Orienteering England
Course : D:2 - Noir moyen
Distance : 5400m (Climbing 165m)

--/53 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Ems DE SMUL 0:50:43
2. Emily GIBBINS 0:54:17
3. Roxane FLORENT 0:56:13

1. 63 00:08:10 774m 10'33"/km
2. 79 00:05:33 00:13:43 585m 9'29"/km
3. 72 00:13:09 00:26:52 613m 21'27"/km
4. 69 00:09:18 00:36:10 605m 15'22"/km
5. 66 00:03:38 00:39:48 205m 17'43"/km
6. 61 00:11:33 00:51:21 762m 15'09"/km
7. 65 00:02:20 00:53:41
8. 68 00:08:21 01:02:02 315m 26'30"/km
9. 84 00:03:25 01:05:27 289m 11'49"/km

10. 999 00:00:23 01:05:50 59m 6'30"/km
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